
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

4 

3 

44 

21 

20 

26 

95 

18 

11 

99 

67 

124 

175 

71 

25 

24 

Name 

Bowen lee Kuykendall 

Jacob Longenecker 

Truly Adams 

Cooper O'Clair 

Kyle Drysdale 

Corbin Rueschenberg 

Ashton Woon 

Johnie Stamps 

Ryan Queen 

Braylon Underwood 

Weston Crosby 

Zoe Easton 

Connor Power 

Brenton Gibbons 

Jennifer Owens 

Nixx Eggleston 

Class 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

7 

Diff 

0.520 

0.582 

0.901 

0.928 

1.072 

2.381 

6.443 

13.552 

16.560 

18.257 

18.732 

25.263 

31.928 

45.681 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:37.825 

12:38.345 

12:38.407 

12:38.726 

12:38.753 

12:38.897 

12:40.206 

12:44.268 

12:51.377 

12:54.385 

12:56.082 

12:56.557 

13:03.088 

13:09.753 

13:23.506 

5:38.426 

Best Tm 

46.770 

46.524 

46.478 

46.719 

46.701 

46.788 

46.863 

47.114 

47.606 

46.896 

47.833 

47.665 

48.146 

48.404 

49.499 

47.637 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/31/2020 11:31:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Megan 

Race Director:  James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.520 

Avg. Speed 

49.405 

Best Lap Tm 

46.478 

Best Speed 

50.346 

Best Lap by 

44 - Truly Adams 

 

Summer Race #2 

LO206 Jr1 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 19:42:39 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

5/30/2020 14:01 


